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2018 UVWW Tournament Schedule (as of 7/27/18) 

April 28 Saturday Nashua River/Bow Lake  NHBN Juniors 

April 29 Sunday Mascoma Lake 8-4pm UVWW Points 

May 6  Sunday BASS NATION: Winni  NHBN Open 

May 12 Saturday Newfound/Sunapee  NHBN Juniors 

May 12 Saturday CT River South (Hoyts Landing) 7-3pm UVWW Points 

June 2 Saturday Canaan Street 8-1pm UVWW Sweetheart 

June 9 Saturday Fairlee 7-3pm UVWW Points 

June 18 – 24 BASS NATION REGIONAL   

June 23 Saturday CT River (Wilson’s Landing)  NHBN Juniors 

June 30 Saturday CT River North (Orford) 12-8pm UVWW Points 

July 8 Sunday BASS NATION: Winni  NHBN Open 

July 14 Saturday Wentworth/Wicwas  NHBN Juniors 

July 15 Sunday CT River (Moore Reservoir) 7-3pm UVWW Points 

July 22 Sunday BASS NATION: CT River (Moore Reservoir)  NHBN Open 

July 28 Saturday Ossipee/Pawtuckaway  NHBN Juniors 

July 29 Sunday Newfound Lake 7-3pm UVWW Points 

August 5 Sunday BASS NATION: Club vs Club Newfound  NHBN Club v Club 

August 12 Sunday Little Lake Sunapee  7-3pm UVWW Points 

August 18 Saturday Conway/Merrymeeting  NHBN Juniors 

August 19 Sunday BASS NATION: Winnipesaukee  NHBN Open 

August 25 Saturday Crystal Lake 8 to 12 UVWW Kids Derby 

August 26 Sunday Winnipesaukee  NHBN Juniors 

September 9 Sunday BASS NATION: Squam  NHBN Open 
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September 15 Saturday Champlain (Mallets Bay) 7-3pm UVWW Points 

September 22 Saturday BASS NATION: STQT Champlain Mallets Bay  STQT 

September 23 Sunday BASS NATION: STQT Champlain Mallets Bay  STQT 

October 6 Saturday TOC Day 1: Sunapee Lake 7-3pm UVWW TOC 

October 7 Sunday TOC Day 2: Newfound Lake  7-3pm UVWW TOC 

October 14 Sunday BASS NATION: Squam  NHBN Open 

 

 


